Jun 28 2024 (12:27) India Rail Info 1

Udaipur City - Jaipur Intercity Express/12991 - SF - NWR
UDZ/Udaipur City to MVJ/Mavli Junction
Oh 41m - 43 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDZ |Udaipur City 06:00 1T 0 36 (581 [NWR
2 RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 06:07 06:09 2m |1 |1 4 72 {563 [NWR
3 MV] |Mavli Junction 06:41 06:43 2m |3 |1 43 |61 NWR
4 |FAN  |Fatehnagar 06:56 06:57 m (1 |1 56 |77 |476 [NWR
5 |KIN |Kapasan 07:15 07:16 m (1 |1 79 |54 [457 [NWR
6 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 07:55 08:10 15m |1 |1 114 |72 |403 |WR
7 |BHL |Bhilwara 08:55 09:00 5m |1 |1 168 |61 |414 INWR
8 |MDL |Mandal 09:11 09:13 2m |1 |1 179 |76 NWR
9 |GBP |Gulabpura 09:55 09:56 m |1 |1 232 |30 (400 |NWR
10 |[BINR |Bijainagar 10:02 10:04 2m (1 |1 235 [96 (403 [NWR
11 [NSD |Nasirabad 10:30 10:32 2m |1 |1 277 |37 |428 |[NWR
12 |A Ajmer Junction 11:10 11:15 5m |6 |1 300 |52 [482 [NWR
13 |KSG |Kishangarh 11:44 11:46 2m (1 |1 325 |78 |462 |NWR
14 |FL Phulera Junction 12:28 12:30 2m (3 |1 380 (63 |386 |[NWR
15 |/OB Asalpur Jobner 12:47 12:49 2m [0 |1 398 (43 |378 [NWR
16 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:40 3 11 435 |- 428 INWR

Jun 28 2024 (12:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



